

REGISTRATION FORM

ERA GLOBAL LOUNGE

4 March 2023 - 7 March 2023

LOCATION

The Inspired Home Show, Chicago, Illinois, US

McCormick Place, Lakeside Center, Level

COMPANY			
COMPANY NAME:			
COMPANY ADDRESS INCLUDING VAT N° (only needed for sponsors for billing pruposes):			
ATTENDEES			
FIRST NAME:			
LAST NAME:			
E-MAIL ADDRESS:			
Please indicate the number of additional attendees for whom you would like to have access to the ERA Global Lounge:			



REGISTRATION FORM

ERA GLOBAL LOUNGE			
4 March 2023 - 7 March 2023			
LOCATION			
The Inspired Home Show, Chicago, Illinois, US			
McCormick Place, Lakeside Center, Level			
DATES			
When do you intend to visit the ERA GLOBAL Networking Lounge?			
4 March 2023			
5 March 2023			
6 March 2023			
7 March 2023			
SPONSORSHIP			
Are you interested in getting a sponsor of the ERA Global Lounge? If yes – please tick the sponsorship package you are interested in:			
SPONSORSHIP PACKAGE (starting from EUR 3.500,00)			
CO-SPONSORSHIP PACKAGE (starting from EUR 500,00)			
We will revert to you via e-mail for further details.			
OTHERS			

May we share your company's participation at the Chicago Show with other ERA GLOBAL members

and in our communications about the event?



REGISTRATION FORM

ERA GLOBAL LOUNGE

4 March 2023 - 7 March 2023

LOCATION

The Inspired Home Show, Chicago, Illinois, US

McCormick Place, Lakeside Center, Level

GDPR

ERA Europe* will photograph/film/record the lounge and the attendees of the lounge, during the Inspired Home Show (4 March 2023 - 7 March 2023). Take into consideration that ERA Europe can use any panoramic picture or film sequence that may include you. ERA Europe would like to use individual photos/recordings (or photos/recordings where you are displayed but are not panoramic) of you to disseminate information about ERA GLOBAL Lounge. The material will be used in both printed and digital form on various channels where ERA Europe disseminates information about its activities: Facebook, LinkedIn, YouTube and websites. The images will be used for 5 years.

In the event that you don't agree, please send an email to <u>conference@era-global.org</u>. At any time, you have the right to withdraw your consent at the same email address.

Please send the completed registration from sheet duly signed to conference@era-global.org.

SIGNATURE	PLACE, DATE	

^{*} According to its statutes, the registered association name is the Electronic Retailing Association Europe / ERA Europe. It is the understanding of the association to represent the global multi-channel home shopping industry. By a board decision, ERA Europe will brand its communication and activities, as far as legally permissible. ERA Global will initiated the necessary steps to change the registered name accordingly, if required.